
Sunday, January 17, 2016Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch Athletic Complex, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

33F Clear 83%H 4mphSSW
5K Off :7:34 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 13 283   Ruben Reyes (M59) 12 M55-59     29:44.955 9:34.529:45 0.041.8

2 6 193   Julio Lopez (M60) 6 M60-64     24:58.220 8:02.225:00 1.7814.6

3 25 252   Michael Johnson (M63) 22 M60-64     32:38.561 10:30.432:30 8.564.9

4 16 020   Ronald Hamilton (M56) 14 M55-59     30:14.785 9:44.130:00 14.795.9

5 12 278   Zak Sakoglu (M37) 11 M35-39     29:17.186 9:25.629:00 17.195.3

6 3 275   Jeho Oh (M40) 3 M40-44     23:57.516 7:42.723:40 17.522.4

7 10 008   David Mask (M63) 9 M60-64     26:48.288 8:37.726:30 18.2921.6

8 28 002   Nathan Koppel (M12) 24 M10-14     34:35.690 11:08.134:10 25.691.5

9 8 262   Jennifer Johnson (F53) 1 F50-54     25:41.490 8:16.226:10 28.510.8

10 24 077   Ken Robinson (M53) 21 M50-54     31:45.821 10:13.431:13 32.829.7

11 32 193   Julio Lopez (M60) [2] 26 M60-64     25:39.391 8:15.525:00 39.3925:12.8

12 15 198   Yanira Lopez (F53) 2 F50-54     29:35.655 9:31.530:17 41.3419.6

13 31 024   Carol Creech (F64) 6 F60-64     40:59.218 13:11.540:13 46.223.1

14 14 261   John Kramer (M54) 13 M50-54     28:42.355 9:14.427:55 47.361:10.8

15 1 001   Lowell Koppel (M43) 1 M40-44     19:59.500 6:26.119:10 49.500.0

16 17 509   Geronimo Simpao (M44) 15 M40-44     30:50.951 9:55.830:00 50.958.6

17 29 154   Mike Catt (M61) 25 M60-64     34:51.360 11:13.134:00 51.362.9

18 2 139   Ian Graham (M25) 2 M25-29     20:06.877 6:28.521:00 53.120.3

19 7 343   Jen Evangelista (M44) 7 M40-44     25:33.648 8:13.624:30 63.656.9

20 11 568   Joe Wales (M14) 10 M10-14     27:39.141 8:54.026:30 69.140.3

21 23 401   Jeffrey Scott (M45) 20 M45-49     31:44.808 10:13.133:00 75.191.2

22 20 300   Emil Aaltonen (M15) 18 M15-19     31:17.652 10:04.430:00 77.6512.7

23 19 303   Kim Aaltonen (M42) 17 M40-44     31:18.371 10:04.630:00 78.3711.2

24 21 304   Aino Aaltonen (F41) 3 F40-44     31:30.400 10:08.530:00 90.4013.2

25 9 184   Manav Shah (M31) 8 M30-34     26:07.289 8:24.527:38 90.714.0

26 22 368   Isidro Oredina (M38) 19 M35-39     31:35.909 10:10.230:00 95.919.0

27 30 569   Karen Wales (F46) 5 F45-49     40:55.348 13:10.339:00 115.356.5

28 18 628   Val Ortizo (M42) 16 M40-44     30:53.415 9:56.633:00 126.587.9

29 4 464   Aloysius Mathenge (M51) 4 M50-54     24:50.914 8:00.127:00 129.090.0

30 33 453   Trina Smith-Patterson (F53) 7 F50-54     52:39.784 16:57.050:00 159.7811.2

31 27 402   Angela Scott (F41) 4 F40-44     34:27.847 11:05.638:00 212.150.0

32 26 515   Richard Barcellano (M42) 23 M40-44     33:32.916 10:47.930:00 212.9210.1

33 5 197   Deuk Lee (M43) 5 M40-44     24:54.434 8:01.030:00 305.574.2

34 35 006   Reba Anderson (F53) 28 F50-54     53:55.876 17:21.560:00 364.1216.7

35 34 005   Sharon Sterns (F52) 27 F50-54     53:47.913 17:19.060:00 372.0914.5

22 13 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 001 Lowell Koppel (M43) 1 M40-44 Flower Mound     19:59.500 6:26.1   19:59.5000.0 49.50 69.8%

2 139 Ian Graham (M25) 2 M25-29 Dallas     20:06.877 6:28.5   20:07.2160.3 53.12 64.1%

3 275 Jeho Oh (M40) 3 M40-44 Mckinney     23:57.516 7:42.7   23:59.8692.4 17.52 57.0%

4 464 Aloysius Mathenge (M51) 4 M50-54 Dallas     24:50.914 8:00.1   24:50.9140.0 129.09 59.8%

5 197 Deuk Lee (M43) 5 M40-44 Irving     24:54.434 8:01.0   24:58.6254.2 305.57 56.1%

6 193 Julio Lopez (M60) 6 M60-64 Farmers Branch     24:58.220 8:02.2   25:12.78314.6 1.78 64.2%

7 343 Jen Evangelista (M44) 7 M40-44 Irving     25:33.648 8:13.6   25:40.5006.9 63.65 55.0%

8 262 Jennifer Johnson (F53) 1 F50-54 Coppell     25:41.490 8:16.2   25:42.2670.8 28.51 68.4%

9 184 Manav Shah (M31) 8 M30-34 Dallas     26:07.289 8:24.5   26:11.3144.0 90.71 49.6%

10 008 David Mask (M63) 9 M60-64 Lewisville     26:48.288 8:37.7   27:09.88621.6 18.29 61.4%

11 568 Joe Wales (M14) 10 M10-14 Carrollton     27:39.141 8:54.0   27:39.4470.3 69.14 51.3%

12 278 Zak Sakoglu (M37) 11 M35-39 Dallas     29:17.186 9:25.6   29:22.5095.3 17.19 45.6%

13 283 Ruben Reyes (M59) 12 M55-59 Carrollton     29:44.955 9:34.5   29:46.7981.8 0.04 53.4%

14 261 John Kramer (M54) 13 M50-54 Plano     28:42.355 9:14.4   29:53.1301:10.8 47.36 53.1%

15 198 Yanira Lopez (F53) 2 F50-54 Farmers Branch     29:35.655 9:31.5   29:55.27119.6 41.34 59.4%

16 020 Ronald Hamilton (M56) 14 M55-59 The Colony     30:14.785 9:44.1   30:20.6875.9 14.79 51.2%

17 509 Geronimo Simpao (M44) 15 M40-44 Irving     30:50.951 9:55.8   30:59.5378.6 50.95 45.6%

18 628 Val Ortizo (M42) 16 M40-44 Euless     30:53.415 9:56.6   31:01.3597.9 126.58 44.9%

19 303 Kim Aaltonen (M42) 17 M40-44 Coppell     31:18.371 10:04.6   31:29.53911.2 78.37 44.3%

20 300 Emil Aaltonen (M15) 18 M15-19 Coppell     31:17.652 10:04.4   31:30.36312.7 77.65 44.5%

21 304 Aino Aaltonen (F41) 3 F40-44 Coppell     31:30.400 10:08.5   31:43.61313.2 90.40 49.0%

22 368 Isidro Oredina (M38) 19 M35-39 Coppell     31:35.909 10:10.2   31:44.9319.0 95.91 42.6%

23 401 Jeffrey Scott (M45) 20 M45-49 The Colony     31:44.808 10:13.1   31:46.0111.2 75.19 44.7%

24 077 Ken Robinson (M53) 21 M50-54 Plano     31:45.821 10:13.4   31:55.5159.7 32.82 47.6%

25 252 Michael Johnson (M63) 22 M60-64 Coppell     32:38.561 10:30.4   32:43.4724.9 8.56 50.5%

26 515 Richard Barcellano (M42) 23 M40-44 Lewisville     33:32.916 10:47.9   33:43.01310.1 212.92 41.3%

27 402 Angela Scott (F41) 4 F40-44 The Colony     34:27.847 11:05.6   34:27.8470.0 212.15 44.8%

28 002 Nathan Koppel (M12) 24 M10-14 Flower Mound     34:35.690 11:08.1   34:37.2071.5 25.69 43.0%

29 154 Mike Catt (M61) 25 M60-64 The Colony     34:51.360 11:13.1   34:54.2442.9 51.36 46.4%

30 569 Karen Wales (F46) 5 F45-49 Carrollton     40:55.348 13:10.3   41:01.8906.5 115.35 39.4%

31 024 Carol Creech (F64) 6 F60-64 Plano     40:59.218 13:11.5   41:02.3533.1 46.22 50.0%

32 193 Julio Lopez (M60) [2] 26 M60-64 Farmers Branch     25:39.391 8:15.5   50:52.17325:12.8 39.39 62.5%

33 453 Trina Smith-Patterson (F53) 7 F50-54 Fort Worth     52:39.784 16:57.0   52:50.95711.2 159.78 33.4%

34 005 Sharon Sterns (F52) 27 F50-54 Little Elm     53:47.913 17:19.0   54:02.42714.5 372.09 32.3%

35 006 Reba Anderson (F53) 28 F50-54 Dallas     53:55.876 17:21.5   54:12.52916.7 364.12 32.6%

Average Finish Time: 31:38 Average Age Grade: 50.3%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


	Overall RacePred

